Product Tale
U.. TRAD IZ MM NW TYP RIKU DIMNION Part #
 (in) H (in) h (in) L (in) d (in)
1/4" 10 7 M-140 PAHD-07 0.787 0.709 0.472 0.787 0.165 90350
5/16" 12 10 M-516 PAHD-10 0.787 0.906 0.610 0.787 0.217 90355
3/8" 16 12 M-10 PAHD-12 0.866 1.024 0.673 0.787 0.217 90360
1/2" 20 17 M-11 PAHD-17 1.102 1.299 0.843 0.787 0.256 90365
3/4" 25 23 M-12 PAHD-23 1.378 1.575 0.976 0.787 0.256 90370
1" 32 29 M-13 PAHD-29 1.693 1.772 1.055 0.787 0.256 90375
1-1/4" 40 36 M-14 PAHD-36 2.126 2.0867 1.213 0.787 0.256 90380
1-1/2" 50 48 M-15 PAHD-48 2.677 2.598 1.488 0.787 0.256 90385
Tpe M Mounting racket
Part of the Corrlok® / Reiku Nlon tem.
Tpe M Mounting racket i intended to e ued with Corrlok
corrugated nlon Mechanical Protection Tuing (MPT) Tpe CL, CLR and